
Place School Series Place Name / School Series

1 Wichita-Haysville Campus 3255 1 705  

2 Washburn Rural 3092 2 663  

3 Olathe Northwest 2990 3 662  

4 Wichita Northwest 2981 4 657  

5 Mill Valley 2929 5 654

6 Shawnee Mission West 2865 6 633

7 Blue Valley Northwest 2839 7 631

8 Derby 2823 8 626

9 Olathe South 2743 9 622

10 10 615 223

11 11 615 210

12 12 607

13 600

14 594

15 592

16 583

17 581

18 577

19 573

20 565 221

21 565 215

22 565 211

Avery Schippers / Wichita Northwest

Giana Garcia / Olathe South

Skyler Holmes / Olathe Northwest

Kalee Stockstill / Wichita Northwest

Bella Lumbreras / Wichita-East HS

Kyleigh Whitehurst / Garden City HS

Allie Gentry / Wichita-Haysville Campus

Tai Level / Wichita-Heights HS

Myranda Rogers / Gardner Edgerton HS

Riley Emerson / Wichita-Haysville Campus

Morgan Henning / Derby

Molly Dunwiddie / Olathe North HS

Brooklyn Peck / Shawnee Mission Northwest HS

Kiara Gonzalez / Mill Valley

Amiya Laskey / Blue Valley Northwest

Gentry Larson / Overland Park-Blue Valley West HS

Karma Bitner / Olathe West HS

Claire Ireland / Washburn Rural

Alicyn Glasscock / Olathe Northwest

Lexie Eberle / Olathe West HS

Aubrie Thomas / Olathe South

McKenzie Goupil / Wichita-Haysville Campus



Date: 2/29/2024 V Girls

Sch. Mill Valley gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Derby gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Blue Valley Northwest gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

Mill Valley Kiara Gonzalez 204 201 210 615 Derby Morgan Henning 193 217 216 626 Blue Valley Northwest Amiya Laskey 191 169 213 573

Mill Valley Bella Gonzalez 158 152 143 453 Derby Taylor Truesdale 172 156 151 479 Blue Valley Northwest Laynee Nester 106 146 110 362

Mill Valley Layla Gonzalez 199 175 163 537 Derby Dakota Rotramel 124 164 116 404 Blue Valley Northwest Bailey Kinkelaar 178 237 148 563

Mill Valley Abigail Haney 181 158 189 528 Derby Alexia Milstead 191 124 136 451 Blue Valley Northwest Emaree Nester 195 189 172 556

Mill Valley Ella Diehl 137 146 194 477 Derby Aleah Jones 124 182 168 474 Blue Valley Northwest Madison Silvia 131 103 106 340

Mill Valley Molly Barhorst 121 124 120 365 Derby Lacey Baney 143 206 173 522 Blue Valley Northwest Caitlyn Klinger 174 162 105 441

742 686 756 2184 699 769 708 2176 738 757 643 2138
Sch. Washburn Rural gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Wichita-Haysville Campus gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Shawnee Mission West gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

Washburn Rural Elizabeth Poling 130 188 191 509 Wichita-Haysville Campus Allie Gentry 223 202 232 657 Shawnee Mission West Madison Redmond 153 141 138 432

Washburn Rural Camrynn Ahrens 231 157 169 557 Wichita-Haysville Campus Caitlynn Clough 178 161 209 548 Shawnee Mission West Natalie Moss 150 162 204 516

Washburn Rural Claire Ireland 215 212 167 594 Wichita-Haysville Campus Riley Emerson 196 210 225 631 Shawnee Mission West Olivia Fonseca 160 194 172 526

Washburn Rural Megan Glinka 188 178 169 535 Wichita-Haysville Campus McKenzie Goupil 222 166 189 577 Shawnee Mission West Katherine Hilger 135 122 139 396

Washburn Rural Gabby Martinez 181 171 200 552 Wichita-Haysville Campus McKenzie Craig 169 194 165 528 Shawnee Mission West Alicia Portuguez 161 170 193 524

Washburn Rural Ashley Billups 122 232 203 557 Wichita-Haysville Campus Angelina Moser 146 163 146 455 Shawnee Mission West Kiley Parkhurst 205 172 156 533

815 810 763 2388 819 772 855 2446 679 698 725 2102
Sch. Olathe Northwest gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Wichita Northwest gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Olathe South gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

Olathe Northwest Alicyn Glasscock 219 216 157 592 Wichita Northwest Kashiana Stallings 101 143 81 325 Olathe South Aubrie Thomas 148 226 207 581

Olathe Northwest Gisselle Chavez 202 155 155 512 Wichita Northwest Melissa Hawley 188 157 158 503 Olathe South Emily Koeneke 97 187 167 451

Olathe Northwest Leah Doherty 176 173 191 540 Wichita Northwest Kalee Stockstill 256 235 214 705 Olathe South Giana Garcia 145 209 211 565

Olathe Northwest Skyler Holmes 182 206 219 607 Wichita Northwest Avery Schippers 173 215 177 565 Olathe South Kassandra Atwater 125 160 153 438

Olathe Northwest Emma Reese 147 172 194 513 Wichita Northwest Laci King 146 195 129 470 Olathe South Kaylie Guinn 109 123 150 382

Olathe Northwest MacKenzie Claudy 132 113 155 400 Wichita Northwest Audrie Thomas 190 140 160 490 Olathe South Kylie Carpenter 91 103 130 324

779 767 761 2307 807 802 709 2318 527 782 738 2047
INDIVIDUALS

Sch. Individuals gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Individuals gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Sch. Individuals gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

Olathe North HS Molly Dunwiddie 269 155 198 622 Gardner Edgerton HS Myranda Rogers 224 220 189 633 Garden City HS Hope Resendiz 169 186 201 556

Olathe North HS Abigail Gibson 128 160 181 469 Overland Park-Blue Valley West HS Gentry Larson 147 221 197 565 Garden City HS Kyleigh Whitehurst 236 244 182 662

Wichita-East HS Bella Lumbreras 236 200 227 663 Overland Park-Blue Valley West HS Regan Linnebach 112 136 100 348 Junction City HS Angelina Castro-Tichenor 122 162 186 470

Shawnee Mission Northwest HS Emma Doleshal 197 185 156 538 Dodge City HS Taylor Lenz 163 202 169 534 Manhattan HS Grace Radi 145 206 202 553

Shawnee Mission Northwest HS Brooklyn Peck 203 223 189 615 Olathe West HS Karma Bitner 201 204 195 600 Wichita-Heights HS Tai Level 226 185 243 654

Wichita-North HS Grace Gibson 179 171 174 524 Olathe West HS Lexie Eberle 179 244 160 583 Wichita-Southeast HS Alyssa Brantley 191 155 169 515



Rank School Bowler Game1 Game2 Game3 Series

1 Wichita Northwest Kalee Stockstill 256 235 214 705

2 Wichita-East HS Bella Lumbreras 236 200 227 663

3 Garden City HS Kyleigh Whitehurst 236 244 182 662

4 Wichita-Haysville CampusAllie Gentry 223 202 232 657

5 Wichita-Heights HS Tai Level 226 185 243 654

6 Gardner Edgerton HS Myranda Rogers 224 220 189 633

7 Wichita-Haysville CampusRiley Emerson 196 210 225 631

8 Derby Morgan Henning 193 217 216 626

9 Olathe North HS Molly Dunwiddie 269 155 198 622

10 Shawnee Mission Northwest HSBrooklyn Peck 203 223 189 615

11 Mill Valley Kiara Gonzalez 204 201 210 615

12 Olathe Northwest Skyler Holmes 182 206 219 607

13 Olathe West HS Karma Bitner 201 204 195 600

14 Washburn Rural Claire Ireland 215 212 167 594

15 Olathe Northwest Alicyn Glasscock 219 216 157 592

16 Olathe West HS Lexie Eberle 179 244 160 583

17 Olathe South Aubrie Thomas 148 226 207 581

18 Wichita-Haysville CampusMcKenzie Goupil 222 166 189 577

19 Blue Valley Northwest Amiya Laskey 191 169 213 573

20 Overland Park-Blue Valley West HSGentry Larson 147 221 197 565

21 Wichita Northwest Avery Schippers 173 215 177 565

22 Olathe South Giana Garcia 145 209 211 565

23 Blue Valley Northwest Bailey Kinkelaar 178 237 148 563

24 Washburn Rural Ashley Billups 122 232 203 557

25 Washburn Rural Camrynn Ahrens 231 157 169 557

26 Garden City HS Hope Resendiz 169 186 201 556

27 Blue Valley Northwest Emaree Nester 195 189 172 556

28 Manhattan HS Grace Radi 145 206 202 553

29 Washburn Rural Gabby Martinez 181 171 200 552

30 Wichita-Haysville CampusCaitlynn Clough 178 161 209 548

31 Olathe Northwest Leah Doherty 176 173 191 540

32 Shawnee Mission Northwest HSEmma Doleshal 197 185 156 538

33 Mill Valley Layla Gonzalez 199 175 163 537

34 Washburn Rural Megan Glinka 188 178 169 535

35 Dodge City HS Taylor Lenz 163 202 169 534

36 Shawnee Mission West Kiley Parkhurst 205 172 156 533

37 Wichita-Haysville CampusMcKenzie Craig 169 194 165 528

38 Mill Valley Abigail Haney 181 158 189 528

39 Shawnee Mission West Olivia Fonseca 160 194 172 526

40 Shawnee Mission West Alicia Portuguez 161 170 193 524

41 Wichita-North HS Grace Gibson 179 171 174 524

42 Derby Lacey Baney 143 206 173 522

43 Shawnee Mission West Natalie Moss 150 162 204 516

44 Wichita-Southeast HS Alyssa Brantley 191 155 169 515

45 Olathe Northwest Emma Reese 147 172 194 513

46 Olathe Northwest Gisselle Chavez 202 155 155 512

47 Washburn Rural Elizabeth Poling 130 188 191 509

48 Wichita Northwest Melissa Hawley 188 157 158 503

49 Wichita Northwest Audrie Thomas 190 140 160 490

50 Derby Taylor Truesdale 172 156 151 479

51 Mill Valley Ella Diehl 137 146 194 477

52 Derby Aleah Jones 124 182 168 474

53 Wichita Northwest Laci King 146 195 129 470

54 Junction City HS Angelina Castro-Tichenor 122 162 186 470



55 Olathe North HS Abigail Gibson 128 160 181 469

56 Wichita-Haysville CampusAngelina Moser 146 163 146 455

57 Mill Valley Bella Gonzalez 158 152 143 453

58 Derby Alexia Milstead 191 124 136 451

59 Olathe South Emily Koeneke 97 187 167 451

60 Blue Valley Northwest Caitlyn Klinger 174 162 105 441

61 Olathe South Kassandra Atwater 125 160 153 438

62 Shawnee Mission West Madison Redmond 153 141 138 432

63 Derby Dakota Rotramel 124 164 116 404

64 Olathe Northwest MacKenzie Claudy 132 113 155 400

65 Shawnee Mission West Katherine Hilger 135 122 139 396

66 Olathe South Kaylie Guinn 109 123 150 382

67 Mill Valley Molly Barhorst 121 124 120 365

68 Blue Valley Northwest Laynee Nester 106 146 110 362

69 Overland Park-Blue Valley West HSRegan Linnebach 112 136 100 348

70 Blue Valley Northwest Madison Silvia 131 103 106 340

71 Wichita Northwest Kashiana Stallings 101 143 81 325

72 Olathe South Kylie Carpenter 91 103 130 324

73   0 0 0 0

74   0 0 0 0

75   0 0 0 0

76   0 0 0 0

77   0 0 0 0

78   0 0 0 0

79   0 0 0 0

80   0 0 0 0

81   0 0 0 0

82   0 0 0 0

83   0 0 0 0

84   0 0 0 0

85   0 0 0 0

86   0 0 0 0

87   0 0 0 0

88   0 0 0 0

89   0 0 0 0

90   0 0 0 0

91 0 0 0 0

92 0 0 0 0

93 0 0 0 0

94 0 0 0 0

95 0 0 0 0

96 0 0 0 0



Girls

Team Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker Total Team Total Final Total Place Standings with Baker included

Mill Valley 182 189 138 236 745 2184 2929 5 1 Wichita-Haysville Campus 3255

Derby 129 219 173 126 647 2176 2823 8 2 Washburn Rural 3092

Blue Valley Northwest 138 221 199 143 701 2138 2839 7 3 Olathe Northwest 2990

Washburn Rural 181 178 177 168 704 2388 3092 2 4 Wichita Northwest 2981

Wichita-Haysville Campus 188 205 173 243 809 2446 3255 1 5 Mill Valley 2929

Shawnee Mission West 190 209 195 169 763 2102 2865 6 6 Shawnee Mission West 2865

Olathe Northwest 146 179 189 169 683 2307 2990 3 7 Blue Valley Northwest 2839

Wichita Northwest 187 176 166 134 663 2318 2981 4 8 Derby 2823

Olathe South 198 145 189 164 696 2047 2743 9 9 Olathe South 2743

0 0 0 10

0 0 0 11

0 0 0 12


